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

$1200 DOWN 
SOUTHWOOD

Take over big G.I, loan am 
nay only $98 month for Ibis 
3 bedroom, 2 bath home 
Large lot wllh detached ga 
rage. Room for boat or trail­ 
er. Only 1 block from grmlo 
school. Big rear living room 
Patio. This home Is priced to 
sell. Exceptional buy for the 
lo\v down payment. Kea.«on 
being owner doesn't need 
cash. FR 8-4247.

3 BATHS 
$105 Per Month

Very rare  are these 3 bath 
homes and more rare, when 
they are as nice 03 this one. 
Wail/wall carpeting through­ 
out, rear living room, de­ 
tached garage. Take over larpre 
OI loan of JI3.600. $105 per 
month pavs everything. 

FR 8-1247

3 & FAMILY 
BIG G.I.

Spacious Is the word for thin 
home on exceptional street. 
Just west of Del Amo shop­ 
ping center. It has large llv- 
llng room, 16x18 family room 
with raised hearth fireplace, 
separate service porch, cov­ 
ered patio. Owner will sell 
FHA. Has 119,000 firm loan 
commitment. 5".',% Interest. 

FR 8-4247

2 & RUMPUS ' 
Low Down

ONLY $14.950 for this modern 
home close to South High 
School, shopping center and 
grade school. Beamed ceilings 
In living room, large bed­ 
rooms and tremendous rumpus 
room. New nylon rnrpeting. 
Lots of value here. FR 8-4247.

VIEW HOME 
$16,500

Located on a view lot. This 
home has a lot to offer for 
the price. 12 x 15 flagstone 
patio. BBQ. 3 good sl/od bed­ 
rooms. Call for appointment 
to see. FR 8-4247

FHA 
10% Down

Located near South High 
School, the asking price Is 
only $18,900, for this 3 bed­ 
room, rear living room model, 
 with lit baths, natural cahl- 
nets In kitchen, wired for 220. 
i inlng area. Situated on a 
quiet, dead-end street. 

FR 8-4247

LOOK   G.l.'s   LOOK
URK YOl'H 0 I. LOAN ON 
ANY HOME I'P TO S22.500 
WITH AS L1TTLB AS COST 
K T.Ml'Ol'NIiS AS A DOWN 
PAYMENT. W1DIO SELEC­ 
TION OF HOMES TO 
C.HOOSK FROM.

FR 8-4247   anytime
WANTED   PART TIME 
SALES PEOPLE   WILL 
TRAIN.

TARBELL
226th & Hawthorne Blvd.

(In front of Pallevs)

EXECUTIVE HOME
New area. IVnlrnt Tnrimco. 
4 bedroom. 2 bath. Hullt-ln 
range ami oven and rotmsicre, 
ash cabinets covered patio, ex- 
sting Cal Vet or $3000 down 
to new loan.

FHA TERMS
3 bedroom, 1 :'i baths, new
<Wn,pes.L'"; SOLD .unless 
than rent.

SOUTHWOOD PARK
3 bedroom. 1?4 bath $1900 
down to FHA loan. Balance, 
less than rent.

CEDAR RUSTICS
3 bedroom. 2 bath. 1 block to 
a new school. $IM)0 down to 
new FHA loan.

2 FIREPLACES'
2 bedroom, largo rumpus rm. 
bist Wilmlngton urea. Owner 
anxious for quick wile. $2800 
down.

PROFESSIONAL BLDG.
$11.000 nnnual Income Sales 
pr ce iippriixlinatcly $75,000 
with $2(1,000 duwn.

EXCELLENT LOCATION
3 bedroom, close to the Food 
Co. In Norlli Torrance. Hard­ 
wood floors. Vuruiil. Owner 
transferred. Try $1000 down

MUST SELL THIS
3 bedroom & family room. 
1% hath with separate service 
loivli. hulll-ln stove and oven 

w Ii rnliMserio, wall to wall 
cur icllng ami custom drape's, 
( niihlc fireplace wllh I'o/.v al-
I.I 'Sphere llcaullflll veccscd 
pa jo Own, i call, >l b.U'll Into 
sen lee T'.v J.'IOOO down.

H. M. JACOBS 
& ASSOC.

2325 TORRANCE BLVD, 

A 0-2300 DA 3-2306

Teen-Aqe
S 'KVIAL Kl'Ml'PH ItOUM 
I'Llia 3 BEDROOM. 1", 
HATH LOTH OK CLOBKTS, 
'Altl'KTH. AND DHAI'KH. 

THY $2000 DOWN. 5001 JAC- 
)l Kh AVE OPEN TIL 

SOLD.

GIANT REALTY 
FR 1-1204

SAUDITEI
n «ol Estate

) CIRCUL
  Real Estatt

HOMES FOR SALE 90 HOMES FOR SALE 9

"Open Da 

Desert Home
Your dream ranch with cus­ 
tom built home on 6 acres be­ 
tween i-nrrls. and Klslnore 
with all city conveniences. 
Largo living room. Built 
around beautiful fireplace. 2 
king size bedrooms, with sep­ 
arate baths, large screened 
patio. Li-t us show (u vou, 
and only $16.500 terms.

4 Bedroom 
Corner Lot

Lovelv 4 bedroom. ! % bath 
home, nn corner lot. Hun - 
wood floors. Large kitchen, 
double garage. Real buy at 
$1S.P50 - terms.

4 Bdrm, Rumpus rm.
l-\ baths, forced air heat. 
fireplace, built-in range and 
oven. 100% wool carnetlng. 
Professionally landscaped. \ 
double garage, circular drive- , 
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